Extrato

DATA MOV.

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

07/01/2022

10/01/2022

10/01/2022

10/01/2022

NR.
DOC.

062344

062344

072344

102343

102343

102343

Extrato por periodo

HISTORICO

SALDO ANTERIOR

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

CRED PIX

ENVIO PIX

ENVIO PIX

Saldo

Saldo

Saldo

Saldo

Saldo

Saldo

Saldo

VALOR

0,00

10.732,00 C

2.615,00 D

8.117,00 C

1.100,00 D

7.017,00 C

2.817,00 D

4.200,00 C

38,00C

4.238,00 C

1.100,00 D

3.138,00 C

3.138,00 D

0,00C



